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PLANTILLA PROVISIONAL DE RESPUESTAS 

GRUPO PROFESIONAL E2 – CUIDADOS AUXILIARES DE ENFERMERÍA. ACCESO LIBRE. 

 
PARTE COMÚN 

 

 

PREGUNTA RESPUESTA 

1 C 

2 B 

3 A 

4 D 

5 C 
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PREGUNTA RESPUESTA 
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PARTE ESPECÍFICA 
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PREGUNTAS DE RESERVA 
 

PREGUNTA RESPUESTA 

1 C 

2 D 

3 B 

4 B 

5 B 

6 A 
 


